SORRENTOBEACHCLUB

TO START/SHARES

Australian Oysters (df, of, nf)
Ouzo mignonette, lemon, tabasco

Warm Marinated Olives (f, of, nf, v, vg) 10
Grilled Pita (f, gfo, nf, v, vg) 6
Tzatziki (of nf,v) 10

Hummus (f, of, nf, v, vg) 10
Paprika oil, fried chickpea

Taramasalata (f) 10
Marinated capsicum, whipped cod roe

Pita & Trio of Dips (f) 32

Tuna Crudo (f, of. nf) 24
Ouzo dressing, fried capers, lemon balm

Abrolhos Island Scallop (¢ nf)
Herb brown butter, finger lime

Greek Fried Chicken Bites (df, nf)
Tzatziki

Y2 36 Doz 68

Lobster Roll (o)
Lemon mayo, dill, Frankie's pickles, milk bun

Posh Fish Fingers f)
Breaded Shark Bay whiting, tartare sauce, lemon

Grilled Halloumi (gf, nf,v)
Gin Gin honey, sesame

Fried Kalamari (df, of, nf)
Lemon mayo, parsley

Grilled Shark Bay Prawns (f, nf)
Roasted tomato sauce, feta

SALADS

Greek Salad (df, nf,v) _
Heirloom tomato, cucumber, capsicum,
red onion, feta, black olive

Rocket Salad (f, of, nfo, v, vg) 12
Local peach, pine nuts, fennel

Beach Club Caesar (gfo, nf) 27
Baby cos, parmesan, bacon, herb croutons, soft egg

+ Chicken 7 | + Prawns 12

MAINS/ LARGE SHARES

Chicken or Lamb Gyros (gfo, nf) 32
Greek salad, tzatziki, pita bread, skin-on fries

Ouzo Chilli Mussels ¢f) 36
Grilled pita, parsley

Shark Bay Prawn Linguine () 39
Tomato butter, shallots, garlic, herb croutons

Half Rotisserie Chicken (¢f nf) 34
Lemon herb potatoes, chicken gravy, watercress

Spring Pea Linguine f,v) 32
Asparagus, preserved lemon, feta, olive oil

Humpty Doo Barramundi «f, ¢f) 44
Greek peppers, sun-dried tomato, almond

250g O’ Connor Sirloin Steak MB2 (g, nf) 52
Greek mash, mint salsa, watercress

1.2Kg O’ Connor Ribeye MB2 (. nf) 135
Mushroom sauce, lemon herb potatoes, watercress

PUB CLASSICS

Beer Battered Fish & Chips (gfo, nf) 34
Greek salad, tartare sauce, lemon

Shark Bay Fish Burger () 32
Battered hake, Frankie's pickles, cheese, tartare
sauce & skin-on fries

Smashed Burger (gfo, nf)
Double Cheese, Frankie's pickles, white onion,
secret sauce & skin-on fries

+ Patty 10 | + Bacon 6

Sorrento Steak Sandwich (gfo, nf) 36
Mushroom sauce, rocket, parmesan, pickled
shallots, skin-on fries

SIDES

Greek Mash (¢f, nf,v)

Skin-on Fries (f of, nf, v, vg)
Herb salt, Green Goddess mayo

Local Asparagus (gf, nf, v, vgo)
Dill butter, feta, lemon

Lemon Herb Potatoes (f. nf)
Beef fat cooked potatoes, tossed in lemon & herbs

VEGAN

Warm Marinated Olives (f, of nf, v, vq)
Grilled Pita (f, gfo, nf, v, vg)

Hummus (f, of, nf, v, vg)
Paprika oil, fried chickpea

Spring Pea Gnocchi @ nfvvg)
Asparagus, preserved lemon, olive oil

Falafel Burger (df, gfo, nf, v, vq)
Green Goddess mayo, pickles, rocket & skin-on fries

Falafel Gyros (df, gfo, nf, v, vg)
Green Goddess mayo, rocket & skin-on fries

Skin-on Fries («f, of, nf, v, vg)
Herb salt, aioli

Local Asparagus (df, of, nf, v, vo)
Dill butter, feta, lemon

Rocket Salad (df, of, nfo, v, vg)
Local peach, pine nuts, fennel
DESSERTS

Vanilla Slice (f)
Filo pastry, vanilla semolina custard,
Swan Valley strawberries

Chocolate Brownie Sundae «f,v)
Vanilla ice-cream, chocolate brownie,
fudge sauce, Cadbury Flake

Simmo’s Ice Cream

Please see our friendly staff for flavours
KIDS
Kids Fish & Chips (f)

Kids Chicken Bites & Chips («f)
Kids Cheeseburger (gfo)

Kids Sorrento Spaghetti
Roasted tomato sauce, parmesan (gfo)

df =dairy free, gf = gluten free, nf = nut free, o = option, v = vegetarian, vg = vegan
Menu Updated December 2, 2025 9:06 am




SLUSHIES

Pifa Colada
The classic tropical combo that never misses.

Strawberry Daiquiri
Bright, bold strawberries & chilled rum.

Miami Vice
Tropical pineapple meets fresh strawberry.

SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz
Passionfruit Spritz
Raspberry Spritz

HOUSE COCKTAILS

QOuzo Spritz

Bright, chilled & moreish.

Pimm'’s Cup Glass

Sun-soaked classic. Easy, fruity & made to share.
Core Memory

WA gin & crisp apple — bright, clean, unforgettable.
Bramble

Raspberry, pink gin, & Chambord. Sweet & fun.

Not-Tee Cola

House-made ouzo cola. Dark, mysterious & unique.

AGAVE AFFAIR

Sponsored by Teremana

Pineapple Express
Reposado, pineapple, lime & sage. A tropical lift.

Watermelon Cadillac
Juicy, fresh, & fun. Perfect for any day.

+ Party for longer, add Watermelon Red Bull

Heat Check
Jalapefio heat, citrus snap. Spicy but balanced.

Frozen Marg
Classic, cold, salted - the way it should be.

Frozen Paloma
Zesty grapefruit & icy tequila bliss.

SWEET

Sandalford Botrytis Sémillon
Margaret River, Australia (v)

Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny 20YO

Barossa, Australia

SPARKLING

Valdo Prosecco
Valdobbiadene, Italy (v)

Kylie Prosecco Rosé
Gambellara, Italy

Howard Park Petit Jeté
Pemberton, Australia

Laurent-Perrier
Champagne, France (v)

Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut
Champagne, France (v)

60™ 120™ Bottle

11

23

R de Ruinart Brut NV, Montagne de Reims

Champagne, France

ROSE

Sandalford Rosé
Margaret River, Australia (v)

Wills Domain Rosé
Margaret River, Australia

Chateau d’Esclans Whispering Angel
Provence, France

Minuty M Cétes de Provence Rosé
Provence, France

WHITE WINE

Totara SB
Marlborough, New Zealand

Cloudy Bay, SB
Marlborough, New Zealand

Wills Domain, SSB
Margaret River, Australia

Trentham Moscato

Murray Darling, Australia

Voyager Estate, Coastal Chardonnay
Margaret River, Australia

Vasse Felix Premier Chardonnay
Margaret River, Australia

Shaw & Smith Riesling
Adelaide Hills, Australia (v)

22

48

125™ Bottle

14

15

67

72

150™ 250™ Bottle

13

14

24

150™
13

26

14

13

15

21

20

21

23

62

67

250™ Bottle

21

62

42 120

23

21

25

33

33

67

62

72

97

95

Puiattino Pinot Grigio

Tuscany, Italy

Cherubino Laissez Faire Fiano
Frankland River, Australia

Shaw and Smith SB

Adelaide Hills, Australia (v)

Cullen Kevin John Chardonnay
Margaret River, Australia (v)

ALCOHOL FREEWINE

Newblood Rosé
Barossa, Australia

Grant Burge Prosecco
Krondorf, Australia

Tread Softly Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, Australia

RED

Sandalford Cab Merlot
Margaret River, Australia (v)

Wicks Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills, Australia

Terrazas Reserva Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

Forester Shiraz

Margaret River, Australia

Amelia Park Shiraz

Margaret River, Australia
Leeuwin Estate Prelude Cab Sav
Margaret River, Australia

Vasse Felix Premier Cab Sav
Margaret River, Australia (v)
Running with Bulls Tempranillo
Barossa Valley, Australia

Cullen Cab Sav

Margaret River, Australia (v)
Shaw & Smith Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills Australia (v)

Moss Woods Cab Sav
Margaret River, Australia

125™ Bottle

11

15

50

55

50

150™ 250™ Bottle

14

13

17

13

17

14

21

14

25

21

27

21

27

24

33

22

72

65

80

62

82

70

97

64




